HWL2-1019
IN UNITED STATES:  260 NORTH ELM ST.  WESTFIELD, MA 01085  800-465-8558 / FAX (413) 564-5815
IN CANADA:  7555 TRANMERE DRIVE, MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, L5S 1L4  (905) 670-5888 / FAX (905) 670-5782
MODEL HW-ECM
INSTALLATION,
OPERATION &
MAINTENANCE
MANUAL

19
H. Replacement Parts
Order Code Description HW-06 HW-15 HW-18
45W37-WG1118-01 Front Lift Up Cover (access filters) x x x
45W27-WG1119-01 Air Inlet Filter x x x
45W37-WG1120-01 Front Casing x x x
45W37-WG1121-01 Power Input Cover x x x
45W21-WG1122-01 Screw Cover x x x
45W37-WG1123-01 Rear Casing x x x
45W40-WG1124-01 Pipe Clamp x x x
45W31-WG1125-01 EC Motor x x x
45W37-WG1126-01 Motor Cover x x x
45W34-WG1127-01 Fan Blower x x x
45W42-WG1128-01 Fan Bearing x x x
45W06-WG1129-01 Condensate Pan x x x
45W06-WG1130-01 Drain Plug x x x
45W37-WG1131-01 Swing Louver Collar x x x
45W37-WG1132-01 Vertical Louver x x x
45W45-WG1133-01 Connecting Rod x x x
45W45-WG1134-01 Swing Louver Crank #1 x x x
45W45-WG1135-01 Swing Louver Crank #2 x x x
45W45-WG1136-01 Crank Connection Rod x x x
45W37-WG1137-01 Crank Cover x x x
45W31-WG1138-01 Louver Motor x x x
45W37-WG1139-01 Upper Swing Louver x x x
45W37-WG1140-01 Lover Swing Louver x x x
45W41-WG1141-01 Condensate Drain Hose x x x
45W43-WG1142-01 Wall Mounting Plate x x x
45W09-WG1143-01 Return Air Sensor x x x
45W09-WG1144-01 Chilled Water Sensor x x x
45W09-WG1145-01 Hot Water Sensor x x x
45W06-WG1146-01 LED Mount x x x
45W37-WG1147-01 LED Cover x x x
45W09-WG1148-01 IR Reciever x x x
45W43-WG1149-01 Terminal Block x x x
45W20-WG1150-01 Wire Retention Clip x x x
45W37-WG1151-01 Left Coil Bracket x x x
45W50-WG1152-01 Hydronic Coil x
45W50-WG1153-01 Hydronic Coil x
45W28-WG1154-01 22" Water Hose x x x
45W50-WG1156-01 Hydronic Coil x